584 PROSPECT STREET, MAPLEWOOD
AR 7
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R-5876 584 Prospect St., Mplwd. $625.mo. Furn

R-5876 584 Prospect St., Mplwd. $625. mo. Furn.
N.E. C or. Madison Ave.

Lot .100x145x100x132

Col:approx 48 yrs,fr,brk,slate rf,part scrs,san.sewer
1st-4-ch,1r w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,den,open porch
2nd-3-3 bedrms,2 baths,m.w/stall (not working) o.w/s.o.t.
3rd-1-1 bedrm,bath attic,closed stairs
Bsmt-toi,laund,storage rooms,mixed w/.p.

St:0il

2-car det.garage,paved drive

Included w/rental:cooking range,refrig,washer,dryer. Terms

~of rental:1 yr. from 9/1/77 to 9/1/78 w/1% months security

Ideal location for commuters; easy walk to schools and

. town. Attractive family home w/natural wood trim. Some in-

terior painting to be done prior to rental. Tuscan GS,
Mplwd. Jr,Columbia High,Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus-31.
Mplwd. RR Station. Subject to errors and omissions.
Key w/LR & D & H.

LR:RCCo. 763-0405 7008007/1008008 (6-60-40-0-a-a)
Owner:Mrs. Sue Ann Dillport, Prem. 763-3069

‘

R-5876 584 Prospect St., Mplwd. 8-3-2-lav. 4 brs $625.mo.



#75747-=7/13/77 Tenant pays all utilities & maintebance of
grounds & minor repairs,

#7583--8/3/77 Rented by Allsopp for 1 yr from 9/1/77

to 8/31/78 ‘
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04493 584 Prospect St.,Mplwd. $575560

NE corner Madison Ave. F&C

Lot 100x132 N/145 $x100,Lot 1,Bl.26-1,P1.19

Col,k2yrs,frame,brick,oak flrs,slate rf,all scr.

1st-k-ch,1lr,fp,drbrk.nk,mod.kit,lav,TV rm,open porch

2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,M.w/stall,o.w/sh.o/tub

3rd-1l-1 br,bath,attic,closed stairs

Brass Ww.Dp.

Vap.ST:011J580 gal.tank

2-car det.garage,paved drive

IR:RC Co,S0 T763-0405 L-20-T71

Owner Est.Bessie C.Hagny,Anna Gisch,exec,prem,762-2h-33;
& Louis Levy,Atty,Exec,Levy,Schlesinger & Breitman,
866 Broad St,Nwk 07102,638-6230

L 12.1,B 32.9,rate 5.23,'70 tax $2,353.00. Poss.30 days.

Key w/IR,SO & Mlbrn. Exceptionally well-blt.l owner home

blt.by noted builder,Walter Mading. Easy walk to all

schools,park,library,RR. Present occupant,former owner's

sister. Offer & contract to be app.by Atty Levy,Co-exec.

Tuscan GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Paro,

Bus 31,Mplwd.RR.

Conv.584 Prospect St.,Mplwd. 8-3-2-lav. Lk brs $5%.600
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#6582..-11.2-70 Price reduction to $54,000, Now APPROVED. 011
tank is 1500 gal.
#6605--12/30/70 Correct: Attorney's phone: 623-6230

#6810---5/17/72  Sold by Mulcahy for $45,000.
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. §986 584 Prospecct St.,mMapleWOOd $JOO. pr.fa,lot'

lot - 100 x 140

Located on Horth East corner of Prospect 3St., and
Madison aAve., Maplewood,N.J.

Has large Trees and shrubbhery.

Listed April 8,1925, L.,B. #. Lewis Fiacre, sS.0. 708
Owner, Wm. Cairns tel. Mul. 4581l. '

Has very ex tended view of the Orance Mountains.
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584 Prospect St., Maplewood, lot. $100,





